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2018  Lady Panthers Basketball Schedule 

 

 

Day Date Opponent Site JVG VG 

Tuesday Nov. 6 Paint Creek ACS  6:00 

Saturday Nov. 10 Strawn Strawn  10:00 

Tuesday Nov. 13 Albany ACS 5:00 6:00 

Saturday Nov. 17 Irving Highlands ACS  3:00** 

Monday Nov. 19 Lueders Lueders 5:00 6:00 

Tuesday Nov. 27 Woodson TBA  TBA 

Thurs.-Sat. Nov. 29-Dec.1 Rotan Tournament Rotan  TBA 

Tuesday Dec. 4 Lueders ACS 5:00 6:00 

Thurs.-Sat. Dec. 6-8 Lueders Tournament Lueders  TBA 

Friday Dec. 14 Midland Classical ACS 4:00 6:00 

Friday Dec. 21 Irving Highlands Irving  TBA 

Friday Jan. 4 AHSA ACS  5:00 

Tuesday Jan. 8 Midland Trinity Midland 4:00 6:00 

Friday Jan. 11 Throckmorton Throckmorton 4:00  

Tuesday Jan. 15 Midland Trinity ACS 4:00 6:00 

Friday Jan. 18 *Ascension ACS  6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 22 *Lubbock All Saints Lubbock  6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 29 *Southcrest Lubbock  6:00 

Friday Feb. 1 *Lubbock All Saints ACS  6:00 

Tuesday Feb. 5 *Southcrest ACS  6:00 

Friday Feb. 8 *Ascension Ascension  6:00 

Saturday Feb. 16 Bi-District TBA  TBA 

Tuesday Feb. 19 Area TBA  TBA 

Saturday Feb. 23 Regional TBA  TBA 

 


